
 

 

INDOORMEETING - 17/11/2002 

ALKEN 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur:13:18 

  

 1 429 VANOPPEN SARA             5.58  94 ACA    

 2 626 CLERX KATRIEN             4.27  95 ACA    

 3 9022 VANHEUSDEN MARISA         4.26  94 ADD    

 4 430 GOVAERTS EMILIE           3.72  95 ACA    

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur:13:30 

  

 1 518 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN         8.00  94 ACA    

 2 900 PHILTJENS JORDY           7.07  95 ACA    

 3 9017 DAENEN JURGEN             5.68  94 NA     

 4 616 BIERWAERTS EMIEL          4.93  95 ACA    

 5 858 ROMBOUTS MAARTEN          3.88  94 ADD    

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur:13:56 

  

 1 2602 VANDEREYT ROY             7.93  93 AVT    

 2 3328 THONISSEN RUBEN           7.72  92 ACA    

 3 2897 COPPIETERS JORDY          7.71  92 ADD    

 4 3420 NULENS JEFFREY            7.62  92 BREE   

 5 2628 BAMPS MICHAEL             6.47  92 ACA    

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur:14:21 

  

 1 2930 VENKEN LAURA              7.28  92 AVT    

 2 2215 PHILIPPAERTS TESSA        6.06  92 ACA    

 3 2632 CLERX KELLY               5.89  92 ACA    

 4 2303 VANOPPEN ELIEN            5.79  92 ACA    

 5 2299 KNAEPEN FREYA             5.67  93 ACA    

 6 2302 BIERWAERTS SERAFIEN       5.45  92 ACA    

 7 2784 CROES NAOMI               5.44  93 ADD    

 8 2217 MIEVIS STEFIE             5.28  93 ACA    

 9 2301 APPELTANS EVELIEN         5.13  93 ACA    

 10 2300 APPELTANS ANNELIES        5.04  93 ACA    

 11 2346 ACKX ELINE                4.30  93 LOOI   



kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur:14:51 

  

 1 3947 JANSSEN ELIEN             10.13  90 AVT    

 2 3919 BLEUS LISA                 8.25  90 ACA    

 3 9026 PEETERS JANA               7.42  00 NA     

 4 3921 COSEMANS ANAIS             7.26  90 ACA    

 5 4003 TUTS CHRISTINE             7.04  91 ACA    

 6 4231 BIERWAERTS MELANIE         6.35  90 ACA    

 7 3945 JANSSEN STEFANIE           6.18  91 AVT    

 8 4228 SCHEPERS KATHLEEN          6.15  91 ADD    

 9 3918 BLEUS EMELIE               5.34  91 ACA    

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Kad Dames  Uur:15:18 

  

 1 598 WAUTERS RAYAH             10.36  89 LOOI   

 2 555 HICKETICK SARAH           10.26  89 ROBA   

 3 491 WILLEKENS KAREN            9.06  89 VMOL   

 4 898 LEMMENS KAROLIEN           8.43  89 GENK   

 5 565 APPELTANS ANDREA           7.73  89 ACA    

 6 568 VERJANS INEZ               7.68  89 ACA    

 7 9028 MANSHOVEN HANNE            7.19  00 NA     

 8 879 PHILTJENS TATJANA          6.46  89 ACA    

 9 564 KNAEPEN DITTE              5.65  89 ACA    

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur:15:45 

  

 1 1598 WILLEKENS INES            10.95  86 VMOL   

 2 1657 KNAEPEN KIRSTEN             6.33  86 ACA    

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur:15:48 

  

 1 5117 COPPIETERS YANNICK        9.68  90 ADD    

 2 4972 BRUNINX BRECHT            8.67  90 ADD    

 3 4894 VERBRUGGHE JONAS          7.63  91 ACA    

 4 5514 LEMMENS FREDERIK          7.63  91 GENK   

 5 5048 VERJANS DIETGER           6.84  91 ACA    

 6 9016 HABILS JONATHAN           6.53  00 NA     

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Kad Heren  Uur:16:06 

  

 1 943 JOSSA GUNTER              9.06  89 DCLA   

 2 945 ADANG BJOKE               7.80  89 DCLA   

 3 572 BILLEN BRECHT             6.60  88 ACA    

 4 806 PAULY ROBIN               6.53  88 ADD    

http://users.telenet.be/a.c.a./uitslagen0203/ind0203.htm


kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSV Dames  Uur:16:45 

  

 1 1181 STAS SUZY                 11.62 Sen 77 LOOI   

 2 203 WAUTERS SHANA             11.29 Jun 85 LOOI   

 3 360 GEUKENS INGE              10.48 Jun 85 DALO   

 4 1273 JOOSTEN MONIQUE            8.87 Sen 68 ATLA   

 5 169 QUATTROCCHI VANESSA*       8.05 Jun 84 LOOI   

 6 1150 POLDERS SANDRA             7.36 Sen 71 ACA    

 7 2863 ZWAKHOVEN NOELLA           7.28 Vet 64 ATLA   

 8 2704 PAPS MARIA                 6.34 Vet 48 LOOI   

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur:16:57 

  

 1 2280 VAN DE WAL JURGEN         12.84  86 ATLA   

 2 1955 BRUNINX MAARTEN            9.64  87 ADD    

 3 9030 VAN WEYENBERGH MATTHIAS    9.18  00 NA     

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SV Heren  Uur:17:41 

  

 1 3181 GEUKENS BART              11.83 Sen 82 LOOI   

 2 6735 BECKER RONALD             10.56 Vet 60 LOOI   

 3 9011 GOVAERTS PETER             9.90 Vet 59 NA     

 4 5252 SCHOOFS RENE               9.36 Vet 48 ADD    

 5 2650 VANDEGAER HAN              8.83 Sen 78 ADD    

 6 2794 SCHILLEWAERT FRANK         8.65 Sen 82 LOOI   

 7 2795 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK          8.11 Sen 82 LOOI   

 8 6043 MATHYS RUDI                7.18 Vet 57 ACA    

hoogspringen              Kad Heren  Uur:13:40 

  

 1 552 SMOLDERS PIETER           1.55m  89 AVT    

 2 943 JOSSA GUNTER              1.45m  89 DCLA   

 3 945 ADANG BJOKE               1.40m  89 DCLA   

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur:13:31 

  

 1 5117 COPPIETERS YANNICK        1.35m  90 ADD    

 2 5514 LEMMENS FREDERIK          1.35m  91 GENK   

 3 4972 BRUNINX BRECHT            1.30m  90 ADD    

 4 4894 VERBRUGGHE JONAS          1.25m  91 ACA    

 5 5048 VERJANS DIETGER           1.10m  91 ACA    

hoogspringen              JSV Heren  Uur:14:48 

  

 1 2082 SENDEN CHRISTOPHE         1.75m Sen 81 ACA    



 2 4563 CHANET MICHEL             1.70m Vet 60 FCHA   

 3 2795 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         1.50m Sen 82 LOOI   

 3 2285 VAES PETER                1.50m Sen 70 ACA    

 5 2794 SCHILLEWAERT FRANK        1.45m Sen 82 LOOI   

 6 6043 MATHYS RUDI               1.40m Vet 57 ACA    

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur:13:55 

  

 1 9022 VANHEUSDEN MARISA         0.85m  94 ADD    

 2 626 CLERX KATRIEN             0.80m  95 ACA    

 3 430 GOVAERTS EMILIE           0.70m  95 ACA    

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur:15:01 

  

 1 9030 VAN WEYENBERGH MATTHIAS   1.50m  00 NA     

 2 1955 BRUNINX MAARTEN           1.45m  87 ADD    

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur:14:45 

  

 1 518 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN         0.97m  94 ACA    

 2 9017 DAENEN JURGEN             0.90m  94 NA     

 3 858 ROMBOUTS MAARTEN          0.85m  94 ADD    

 4 616 BIERWAERTS EMIEL          0.80m  95 ACA    

hoogspringen              Kad Dames  Uur:16:05 

  

 1 898 LEMMENS KAROLIEN          1.40m  89 GENK   

 2 598 WAUTERS RAYAH             1.40m  89 LOOI   

 3 491 WILLEKENS KAREN           1.35m  89 VMOL   

 4 565 APPELTANS ANDREA          1.25m  89 ACA    

 5 568 VERJANS INEZ              1.20m  89 ACA    

 6 879 PHILTJENS TATJANA         1.10m  89 ACA    

 7 564 KNAEPEN DITTE             1.10m  89 ACA    

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur:15:54 

  

 1 2629 RENIERS KAREL             1.30m  92 ACA    

 2 2602 VANDEREYT ROY             1.30m  93 AVT    

 3 2897 COPPIETERS JORDY          1.25m  92 ADD    

 4 3328 THONISSEN RUBEN           1.15m  92 ACA    

 5 2628 BAMPS MICHAEL             1.10m  92 ACA    

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur:16:44 

  

 1 1598 WILLEKENS INES            1.40m  86 VMOL   

 2 1680 LODEWYKS KAROLIEN         1.40m  86 LOOI   



hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur:17:04 

  

 1 2784 CROES NAOMI               1.10m  93 ADD    

 1 2301 APPELTANS EVELIEN         1.10m  93 ACA    

 1 2215 PHILIPPAERTS TESSA        1.10m  92 ACA    

 4 2346 ACKX ELINE                1.10m  93 LOOI   

 5 2930 VENKEN LAURA              1.10m  92 AVT    

 6 2302 BIERWAERTS SERAFIEN       1.05m  92 ACA    

 7 2299 KNAEPEN FREYA             1.05m  93 ACA    

 8 2300 APPELTANS ANNELIES        1.00m  93 ACA    

 9 2632 CLERX KELLY               1.00m  92 ACA    

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur:16:52 

  

 1 3947 JANSSEN ELIEN             1.30m  90 AVT    

 2 9026 PEETERS JANA              1.30m  00 NA     

 3 4228 SCHEPERS KATHLEEN         1.25m  91 ADD    

 4 4003 TUTS CHRISTINE            1.15m  91 ACA    

kogel 6,000kg M50,M55 Vet Heren  Uur:17:42 

  

 1 5232 DE COSTER WILFRIED        7.62  43 ROBA   

kogel 5,000kg  M60+     Vet Heren  Uur:17:42 

  

 1 6343 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT        10.22  34 GENK   

 2 6430 SMETS RAYMOND              7.96  35 ACA    

 
 


